1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
O
P
TO
E
LE

Source/
Measure Measure
Ordering Information
Select the instrument and accesory for your applica-
tion. Review the detailed specifications of each instru-
ment in individual catalog sections.
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN EACH OPTION
SOURCE/MEASURE
Includes: 2400-LV, 2420, or 2440 SourceMeter Instrument
2502 Photodiode Meter
(2) GPIB Interface Cables
Trigger Link Cable
Integrating Sphere Cable and adapter (Triax, 6172 adapter)
DUT Cables (terminated in Alligator clips)
Rackmount Conversion Kit
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
Includes: 2510-AT SourceMeter Instrument(s)
GPIB Interface Cable(s)
DUT Cables
Rackmount Conversion Kit
INTEGRATING SPHERE
Includes: 2500INT Integrating Sphere
1⁄2˝ open input port
Post Stand
LASER DIODE MOUNT
Includes: 854x Laser Diode Mount
Easy Connect Multi Terminated Laser Diode Cables
Easy Connect Multi Terminated Temperature Cables
CUSTOM SYSTEMS
Custom systems are available. Contact your local Keithley sales person.
ASSEMBLY SERVICES
The S25 Systems are not assembled. If you would like assembly service, contact your local
Keithley salesperson.
Source/Measure
0 2400-LV/2502 General Purpose
2 2420/2502 Transmitter/Pump
4 2440/2502 Pump Laser
Temperature Control
0 None
1 2510-AT Single Temp. Control
2 2510-AT/2510-AT Dual Temp. Control
Laser Diode Mounts
0 None
2 8542 14-Pin DIL Mount
4 8544 14-Pin Butterfly Mount
4t 8544-TEC 14-Pin Butterfly w/TEC Control
Integrating Spheres
00 None
21 2500INT-2-SI 2˝ Sphere, Silicon
22 2500INT-2-GE 2˝ Sphere, Germanium
23 2500INT-2-IGAC 2˝ Sphere, Cooled InGaAs
S25-
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
FIBER ADAPTERS
(System kit has a 1⁄2˝ input port. For fiber input add adapter below.)
2500INT-FC/APC FC/APC Fiber Adapter to Integrating Sphere
2500INT-FC/PC FC/PC Fiber Adapter to Integrating Sphere
2500INT-SMA SMA Fiber Adapter to Integrating Sphere
CABINETS
(System kit is supplied with all necessary rack mount hardware. Purchase appropriate cabinet and
assembly services separately.)
8000-10 Equipment Cabinet 10˝ high (holds 4 instruments)